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905-878-8101

Virginia Brazeau
Jennifer Brazeau-Barg

Joseph Brazeau
Jodie Near
Sales Reps

16 MARILYN CRES.
4 bdrm, 4 bath family. $$ spent updating this home with custom granite
counters, centre island with bar sink completely open to Great room that has b/I
cabinets, gas fireplace & hardwood floors. Master suite with w/I closet, double
closet & spa like bath. Family room with custom cabinets. Finished L/L rec room,
bedroom & 4 piece bath. Back yard oasis with tiered deck and in ground pool.
Located on a quiet crescent with just a short walk to schools and parks.

$874,900 GEORGETOWN

www.BrazeauTeam.com

Professional Service + Results Call an iProRealty Agent Today!
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Elizabeth Doell* Jerri Ellen Fraser* Jacqui Gomez*Mike Adams* Laurie Brafield* Liza Carr*Kim Attwell* Christina Bras* Therese Conlon*Stephen Baker* David Burland* Thom Gallagher*

Cathy Graham Smith* Peter Guzzo* Fred Harrison* Brenda MacDonald*Sara Haines* Hala Hawa* Amanda Luscombe* Helen McLean*Samantha Hudyma* MacDermid Team* Tim McDonald* Lia & Bill McNally*

Brent Presswood* Jenn Rosart* Aundene Strauss*Rod Presswood* Candis Roussos* Noel Stoyles* Paul TraplinLeslie Power Darren Williams*Moira Robinson* Glenn Sproule* Elaine Turkington* Peter Zarins*

Grace Kantzavelos*
**

Effie Dimou**
Helen Pavlopoulos*

**

Helen McLean
Sales Representative

Thinking of buying or selling?
Please feel free to contact

me to discuss all of your real
estate needs and

expectations. I am
happy to assist.

905-691-8934

905-873-6111
1-877-306-IPRO (4776)iPro Realty.com

“The Evolution Of
The Real Estate Company”

Brent Presswood
Sales Representative

Stunning Backyard Views!! Fabulous
4 Bedroom Family Home That

Backs Onto Pond Provides Privacy,
Tremendous Sun Rises & Views Of
Nature. Call the Presswood Team for

more details!

NEW PRICE

$959,900

Shelly Butt
Sales Representative

Don’t miss the opportunity to own
this rare, 3 bdrm, 2 car garage freehold
townhouse. Spacious, open concept,

parquet floors, gas fireplace, large bdrms.
Master w/4 pc bath + walk-in closet.
Beautiful patio & backyard fountain-

perfect for entertaining. Motivated Seller!

Amy Hollohan
Sales Representative

3 bedroom backsplit backing onto
the lake and greenspace! Recent

updates include electrical panel, A/C,
renovated kitchen and bathrooms.
Brand new detached garage doubles
as a Man Cave. Lovely perennial

gardens and stone firepit roundout
this move in ready home.

Samantha Hudyma
Sales Representative

$1,126,000. Spacious Executive home
with Potential for 5 bedrooms upstairs

and one more on the main floor!
Nearly 3000 sq ft! Tastefully upgraded
throughout! Master bedroom with

spa-like ensuite! Must see!!!!
Fred Harrison

Sales Representative

Drastic Price Reduction For Quick Sale
- Location, Location - Potential, Potential -

Bring Your Paint Brush And Some Tlc – Great
Investment Opportunity.

Close To All Major Highways And Amenities.
Fantastic Neighbourhood. Deck Leading To

Backyard.

Executive home on family friendly street
in the Park District!! Walking distance to

golf club, downtown Georgetown, farmers’
market, library/theatre, fairgrounds &

schools. Bright & spacious. Open concept
kitchen to family roomw/ fireplace &
walk-out to yard. Master bedroomw/

walk-in closet & 4pc ensuite; and 3 additional
good size bedrooms.

Jerri-Ellen Fraser
Sales Representative

SOLD

PRICEREDUCED

10 ORANGEBLOSSOM TRAIL, BRAMPTON

Rod Presswood
Sales Representative

14 Carole St., Georgetown
What A Bungalow!! Truly Bring The

White Gloves, This Custom Built

Bungalow Is Spotless And Pride Of

Ownership Throughout!!

SOLD
OVER LIST!!

Cathy Graham-Smith
Sales Representative

Direct 905-876-6822
cathy@cgshomes.ca
www.cgshomes.ca

Experience, Integrity & Full Service Always!Experience, Integrity & Full Service Always!

Thinking Of Selling In 2018? Call Me Today To See How I Can Help You!

UPPER LEVEL COMMERCIAL/
OFFICE LEASES

Leases available ranging from 900-1300
sq. ft. High Traffic Area Suitable For

Professional Offices, Dental, Medical. 900
sq.ft. Unit w/Separate Entrance May Be
Suitable For Retail Venture. $9.00/s.f. +

T.M.I. Call Today For Details

Great Layout, 3 Bed, 2.5 Bath Freehold
Townhome Located On Premium Lot.
Fully Finished Basement With Custom
Built-Ins & Walk-Out To Super Private

Lot In Sought After Area! Call Cathy
Today For Your Private Viewing!

$599,900


